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Antelope - associated stations measurements on venus ronet database

AEGEAN SEA - evid 32744

Date Time Lat Lon Depth ml  orid
2018/09/06 23:53:36.703 38.836 26.473 50.0 4.09 33009
Sta Chan PGV PGA PSAO03 PSA10 PSA30
1 PLOR6 HHE 0. 0004
PLOR6 HHZ -0. 0001
PLOR6 HHN 0. 0002
2 BOVS BHZ -0. 0012
BOVS BHN 0. 0024
BOVS BHE 0. 0023
3 VOR HHE 0. 0000
VO R HHZ 0. 0000
VO R HHN - 0. 0000
VO R HNZ 0. 0019
VO R HNE 0. 0022
VO R HNN 0. 0024
4 BOSR HHE 0. 0001
BOSR HHZ 0. 0001
BOSR HHN 0. 0001
5 HUMR HHE 0. 0002
HUMR HHZ 0. 0002
HUMR HHN - 0. 0002
HUVR HNZ 0. 0079
HUVR HNE 0. 0107
HUMR HNN 0.0103
6 CAVK HHE 0. 0055
CAVK HHZ 0. 0022
CAVK HHN 0. 0036
7 PLORL HHE 0. 0001
PLOR1 HHZ 0. 0001
PLOR1 HHN 0. 0001
8 &ZR HHE -0. 0001
&ZR HHZ 0. 0001
&R HHN 0. 0001
&R HNZ -0. 0026
&R HNE 0. 0044
&ZR HNN 0. 0033
9 HERR HHE -0. 0003
HERR HHZ 0. 0001
HERR HHN - 0. 0006
HERR HNZ 0. 0091
HERR HNE 0. 0428
HERR HNN 0. 0294
10 TLBR HHE 0. 0002
TLBR HHZ 0. 0002
TLBR HHN - 0. 0002
TLBR HNZ -0. 0099
TLBR HNE 0. 0085
TLBR HNN - 0. 0099
11 TURR HHE - 0. 0002
TURR HHZ -0. 0001
TURR HHN 0. 0004
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DOPR
DOPR
DOPR
DOPR
DOPR
DOPR
KTT
KTT
KTT
MDVR
MDVR
MDVR
MDVR
MDVR
MDVR
PLOR3
PLOR3
PLOR3
BAND
BAND
BAND
SRE
SRE
SRE
SRE
SRE
SRE
PLOR
PLOR
PLOR
PLCR
PLCR
PLCR
PLOR2
PLOR2
PLOR2
COVR
COVR
COVR
COVR
COVR
COVR
HARR
HARR
HARR
HARR
LOT
LOT
Lor
Lor
LOT
LOT
ONER
ONER
ONER
ONER
ONER
ONER
TAVA
TAVA
TAVA

MR
MR
MR
M.R
M.R

HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN
HHE

HHN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN
EHZ

HNE
HNN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN

1
cNeololoNoNoNoNoNo)

oNeoNe]

. 0001
. 0001
. 0001

. 0000
. 0028
. 0026
. 0001
. 0000
. 0001

. 0001
. 0001
. 0002
. 0034
. 0023
. 0025
. 0001
. 0001
. 0002

. 0001
. 0001
. 0001

. 0003
. 0001
. 0001
. 0001
. 0000
. 0001

. 0001

. 0001
. 0001
. 0001

0. 0065
0. 0087
0. 0126

-0. 0020
-0. 0019
-0. 0031

0. 0038
-0. 0026
0. 0048

0. 0030
0. 0021
0. 0022

0. 0066
0.0234
0. 0109

0. 0200
0.0371
- 0. 0299

- 0. 0040
0. 0035
- 0. 0056

0. 0222
0. 0397
- 0. 0323

- 0. 0042
-0. 0061
-0. 0062
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26 VLDR
VLDR
VLDR
VLDR
VLDR
VLDR

27 ELND
ELND
ELND
ELND
ELND
ELND

28 BDRM
BDRM
BDRM

*  Associated stations: 29
Excluded stations:

HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN
HHE
HHZ
HHN

. 0006
. 0003
. 0009

. 0007
- 0.
- 0.

0005
0004

. 0015
. 0010
. 0000

0.0168
0.0131
0. 0055

- 0. 0085
- 0. 0058
0.0072

Largest velocities (cm/sec) and accelerations (cm/sec**2)

Vel ocity

Accel erati on

PSA03
PSA10
PSA30

CAVK_HHE
HERR_HNE
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0. 0055
0. 0428



